Place

BENGALURU

BHUBANESW
AR

CHENNAI

GANGTOK

GOA

HARIDWAR

Addressl

Hotel Kamat
Yatri Nivas (P)
LTD,

Thimmaiah
Chambers,

1st Cross,Near
Tribhuvan
Theatre,

O.T.D.C-Hotel
Panthanivas,

Old Block,

Hotel Sridevi
Park P Ltd,

Nol.Hanumanth

a Road,@

North Osman
Road

Hotel
Dongkheala,

M.G.Road,

Near Star
Cinema Hall,

Hotel

Manoshanti(Dho

nd Hotels),

Manoshanthi
Complex,

Dr.Dada Vaidya
Rd,Behind EDC

House,
Hotel Alpana,

Phone

Address2 Fax/email-id
No.
GANDHI
NAGAR
080-
2226372 --------
BENGALUR |7
U-560009
0674-
BHUBANES 215259 0674-2431053
WAR-751014 0674-
2432515
044-
T.NAGAR, 2815707
7
™" 044-28157080
CHENNAI- _
600017 ;815717
*983209
4106
GANGTOK- 14983206 1105/blagarwal
737101- 6040 @gmail.com
SIKKIM gmaut.
0832-
2224824
PANAJI- 0832- dhond@sanchar
GOA-403001 2227997 Inet.in
0832-
2430655

HARIDWAR 01334-



10

11

12

MANALI

MYSORE

NEW DELHI

ooTY

SHIRDI

TIRUPATHI

Rama Ghat,
Lower Bazaar,
Hotel Vintage,

Left bank Aleo,

Hotel SCVDS

No02721/1/1&2,S
riHarshaRd,

Thimmaiah
Chamber,

Hotel Jyothi
Deluxe,

4/68,WEA .Karol
Bagh,

Saraswathi Marg,

Geethalaya
Cottage,

133A,Febrook
House,

Southwick,Coon
oor Rd,

Hotel Swamy
Resort,

Nagar Manmad
Road,

Near Saibaba
Bhakti Nivas,

Chakrie
Residency,

-249401

UTTARANC
HAL

MANALI-15
H.P

MY SORE-
570001

NEW
DELHI-
110015

OOTY-
643001

SHIRDI-
423109

TIRUPATHI-

517501

2424567

0134-
2425544

01902-
253115

0821-
2421379

0821-
2425161

011-
2574293
8

011-
2582013
1

0423-
2444431

02423-
255480

02423-
255152

02423-
256210

0877-
2228222

0821-2426297

011-25780641

rohgar@yahoo.
com

082423-255152

0877-2253355



13 TIRUMALA

14 VARANASI

19-9-
29/2A, Tiruchanu
r Rd,

Sankarambadi
Circle,

Sarvamangala
Maha
Mandapam,

Sri Kanchi
Kamakoti
Peetam,

Ring Road

Hotel
J.K.INTERNATI
ONAL,

D-
52/93,0p.Luxa
Police Station,

Tirumala-
517504

VARANASI

Luxa Road,

0542-
2392141

0542- - --
5560127

0877-
2277370



